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Commercial
Vehicles

ID Buzz Cargo

A Battery Range Power Power

Model Description kWh Km KW PS

ID BUZZ Cargo 79 416 210 286 €56.500
ID BUZZ Cargo 4Motion 79 tba 250 340 €59.000

All prices are stated in euro (€) including 19% VAT, Registration and Road Tax.

Prices and equipment subject to change without notice.

Unicars Ltd will not be liable for any damage or loss arising from any errors or omissions in the information contained
in this pricelist or arising from the use of the information contained herein. This pricelist was issued in June 2024.



Technical Data

Electric Engine

Maximum Power

Max. torque Nm
Net battery capacity (kWh)

Drive

Performance

Top speed (km/h)
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec.)
CO2 Emissions

CO2 Combined WLTP (g/km)
Electric Consumption

Electric consumption combined WLTP (kWh / 100 km)
Electric range WLTP (km)
Dimensions

Wheelbase

Length
Width

Height
Cargo Space
Length
Width

Height

The Technical data may differ according to the level of equipment.
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Commercial
VEhiCIes mm
Cargo Cargo 4Motion

210kW
(286Bhp)

310
79

Rear-wheel

145
10,2

20,7
420

2,989 mm

4,712 mm
1,985 mm

1,953 mm

2.208 mm

1,732 mm

1,279 mm

250kW
(340Bhp)

560
79
4Motion

160
tba

tba

tba

The specified power consumption and range values are the official figures obtained from tests under standardised EU test conditions in accordance with
the Worldwide Harmonized Light Vehicles Test Procedure (WLTP), a more realistic test method for measuring power consumption (kW/100km) and range
(km). The above values reflect the standard vehicle excluding additional equipment such as optional extras and accessories which may have an effect on
the power consumption (kW/100km) and range (km). Data are subject to change without any notice



@

Commercial

Standard Equipment Vehicles

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

Seat trim covers in fabric

Partition with fixed window and dimming breakaway interior rearview mirror

Side trim panel in load compartment made of hardboard, extending up to the roof frame
Lashing rails on side panel and partition

Driver seat and 2-seater front passenger bench seat

Smoker's package (with cigarette lighter and portable ashtray)

CLIMATE CONTROL

Climatronic 1-zone automatic climate control with enhanced air filter and stationary air conditioning
STEERING WHEEL

Multi-function steering wheel with touch control

EXTERIOR

Body-colored bumpers

Sliding door on the left & right

Tailgate with window aperture

WHEELS / TYRES / SUSPENSION

4 steel wheels 8J x 18 in front, 8.5) x 18 in rear, Silver

Tool kit and Tire Mobility Set: 12-volt compressor and tire sealant
Tire pressure monitoring system

LOCKING SYSTEMS

Central locking system with Keyless Start, without SAFELOCK
ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS

Park Distance Control - warning signals for obstacles in the front and rear

Cruise control system in combination with online services

Lane keeping system Lane Assist

Advanced driver attention & drowsiness monitor

Autonomous Emergency Braking Front Assist with Pedestrian and Cyclist Monitoring
eCall Emergency System

RADIO / SOUND SYSTEMS / PHONE

Radio "Ready 2 Discover" with 32.8-cm (12.9-inch) color touch screen

Mobile phone interface

Digital radio reception (DAB+)

2 USB-C ports in dashboard, 2 USB-C charging sockets in front, charging capacity up to 45 W
LIGHTING

LED headlamps

LED rear combination lamps

LED load compartment lighting

SAFETY

Driver and front passenger airbags with front passenger airbag deactivation
Side and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger

First aid kit, warning triangle and 1 safety vest

CHARGING

Charging cable Mode 2 Type 2/G (10 A)

Charging cable mode 3 type 2,16 A

WARRANTY

5 year mechanical warranty or 100 000km whichever comes first

8-year or 160 000 km warranty whichever comes first, on high voltage battery
12 year anticorrosion warranty

3 year paintwork warranty
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Optional Equipment Commercial
PAINTWORK
Metallic Paint

Optional equipment

KA2
KH4
976
7UT
QH1

ZH2

7AQ

QE2

Rear view camera

Air Care Climatronic 2-zone automatic climate control with enhanced air filter and stationary air conditioning
Operating voltage 12 V and 230-V outlet on front passenger seat cushion frame (UK)

Navigation system "Discover Pro"

IDA voice assistant

Rear wing door without window aperture, without rear window wiper and washer system and without rear
window

3RD - Rear wing door without window aperture

4HA - Without rear window

8MO - Without rear window wiper

Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring in cab, backup horn and towing protection

ID. Buzz Box Cargo, removable center console w/ several storage options and mounting points between front
seats

Wheels & Suspension

ZR1

Alloy wheels "Tilburg", 8] x 19 in front, 9J x 19 in rear, Black, diamond-turned surface

Individual items

1M6

Folding trailer hitch, with electric release

Charging Equipment

WBCHA

WBCON

WBPRO

ID Charger

Max. charging capacity depending on individual configuration: 7,4kW for 1-phase, 11kW for 3-phase
7.5m Integrated Charging Cable

ID Charger Connect

Max. charging capacity depending on individual configuration: 7,4kW for 1-phase, 11kW for 3-phase
7.5m Integrated Charging Cable

RFID access protection / authentification

WiFi (2,4/5 GHz - 802.11 b,g,n)

Ethernet (via RJ45)

ID Charger Pro

Max. charging capacity depending on individual configuration: 7,4kW for 1-phase, 11kW for 3-phase
7.5m Integrated Charging Cable

RFID access protection / authentification

WiFi (2,4/5 GHz - 802.11 b,g,n)

Ethernet (via RJ45)

4G/LTE control

Measuring Instruments Directive (MID) certified power metering

up to 650kg 79/84 kWh

FORCES

€1.100

€400

€400

€400

€850
€250

€350

€400

-3L2 + 7S5 €200

+1S2 €2.750

€1.050

€700

€950

€1.250
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