



ID Buzz Cargo



Model Description	Battery kWh	Range Km	Power kW	Power PS	Price
ID BUZZ Cargo	79	416	210	286	€56.500
ID BUZZ Cargo 4Motion	79	tba	250	340	€59.000

All prices are stated in euro (€) including 19% VAT, Registration and Road Tax.

Prices and equipment subject to change without notice.

Unicars Ltd will not be liable for any damage or loss arising from any errors or omissions in the information contained in this pricelist or arising from the use of the information contained herein. This pricelist was issued in June 2024.



Commercial
Vehicles

Technical Data

ID Buzz

ID Buzz

Cargo

Cargo 4Motion

Electric Engine

Maximum Power	210kW (286Bhp)	250kW (340Bhp)
Max. torque Nm	310	560
Net battery capacity (kWh)	79	79
Drive	Rear-wheel	4Motion

Performance

Top speed (km/h)	145	160
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec.)	10,2	tba

CO2 Emissions

CO2 Combined WLTP (g/km)	0	0
--------------------------	---	---

Electric Consumption

Electric consumption combined WLTP (kWh / 100 km)	20,7	tba
Electric range WLTP (km)	420	tba

Dimensions

Wheelbase	2,989 mm
Length	4,712 mm
Width	1,985 mm
Height	1,953 mm

Cargo Space

Length	2.208 mm
Width	1,732 mm
Height	1,279 mm



The Technical data may differ according to the level of equipment.

The specified power consumption and range values are the official figures obtained from tests under standardised EU test conditions in accordance with the Worldwide Harmonized Light Vehicles Test Procedure (WLTP), a more realistic test method for measuring power consumption (kW/100km) and range (km). The above values reflect the standard vehicle excluding additional equipment such as optional extras and accessories which may have an effect on the power consumption (kW/100km) and range (km). Data are subject to change without any notice



Commercial
Vehicles

Standard Equipment

Caddy
Cargo

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

Seat trim covers in fabric	•
Partition with fixed window and dimming breakaway interior rearview mirror	•
Side trim panel in load compartment made of hardboard, extending up to the roof frame	•
Lashing rails on side panel and partition	•
Driver seat and 2-seater front passenger bench seat	•
Smoker's package (with cigarette lighter and portable ashtray)	•

CLIMATE CONTROL

Climatronic 1-zone automatic climate control with enhanced air filter and stationary air conditioning	•
---	---

STEERING WHEEL

Multi-function steering wheel with touch control	•
--	---

EXTERIOR

Body-colored bumpers	•
Sliding door on the left & right	•
Tailgate with window aperture	•

WHEELS / TYRES / SUSPENSION

4 steel wheels 8J x 18 in front, 8.5J x 18 in rear, Silver	•
Tool kit and Tire Mobility Set: 12-volt compressor and tire sealant	•
Tire pressure monitoring system	•

LOCKING SYSTEMS

Central locking system with Keyless Start, without SAFELOCK	•
---	---

ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS

Park Distance Control - warning signals for obstacles in the front and rear	•
Cruise control system in combination with online services	•
Lane keeping system Lane Assist	•
Advanced driver attention & drowsiness monitor	•
Autonomous Emergency Braking Front Assist with Pedestrian and Cyclist Monitoring	•
eCall Emergency System	•

RADIO / SOUND SYSTEMS / PHONE

Radio "Ready 2 Discover" with 32.8-cm (12.9-inch) color touch screen	•
Mobile phone interface	•
Digital radio reception (DAB+)	•
2 USB-C ports in dashboard, 2 USB-C charging sockets in front, charging capacity up to 45 W	•

LIGHTING

LED headlamps	•
LED rear combination lamps	•
LED load compartment lighting	•

SAFETY

Driver and front passenger airbags with front passenger airbag deactivation	•
Side and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger	•
First aid kit, warning triangle and 1 safety vest	•

CHARGING

Charging cable Mode 2 Type 2/G (10 A)	•
Charging cable mode 3 type 2, 16 A	•

WARRANTY

5 year mechanical warranty or 100 000km whichever comes first	•
8-year or 160 000 km warranty whichever comes first, on high voltage battery	•
12 year anticorrosion warranty	•
3 year paintwork warranty	•



Commercial
Vehicles

Optional Equipment

		FORCES	PRICE	Caddy Cargo
PAINTWORK				
	Metallic Paint		€1.100	0
Optional equipment				
KA2	Rear view camera		€400	0
KH4	Air Care Climatronic 2-zone automatic climate control with enhanced air filter and stationary air conditioning		€400	0
9Z6	Operating voltage 12 V and 230-V outlet on front passenger seat cushion frame (UK)		€400	0
7UT	Navigation system "Discover Pro"		€850	0
QH1	IDA voice assistant		€250	0
ZH2	Rear wing door without window aperture, without rear window wiper and washer system and without rear window 3RD - Rear wing door without window aperture 4HA - Without rear window 8M0 - Without rear window wiper		€350	0
7AQ	Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring in cab, backup horn and towing protection		€400	0
QE2	ID. Buzz Box Cargo, removable center console w/ several storage options and mounting points between front seats	-3L2 + ZS5	€200	0
Wheels & Suspension				
ZR1	Alloy wheels "Tilburg", 8J x 19 in front, 9J x 19 in rear, Black, diamond-turned surface	+1S2	€2.750	0
Individual items				
1M6	Folding trailer hitch, with electric release		€1.050	0
Charging Equipment				
WBCHA	ID Charger Max. charging capacity depending on individual configuration: 7,4kW for 1-phase, 11kW for 3-phase 7.5m Integrated Charging Cable		€700	0
WBCON	ID Charger Connect Max. charging capacity depending on individual configuration: 7,4kW for 1-phase, 11kW for 3-phase 7.5m Integrated Charging Cable RFID access protection / authentication WiFi (2,4/5 GHz - 802.11 b,g,n) Ethernet (via RJ45)		€950	0
WBPRO	ID Charger Pro Max. charging capacity depending on individual configuration: 7,4kW for 1-phase, 11kW for 3-phase 7.5m Integrated Charging Cable RFID access protection / authentication WiFi (2,4/5 GHz - 802.11 b,g,n) Ethernet (via RJ45) 4G/LTE control Measuring Instruments Directive (MID) certified power metering		€1.250	0

